Diivanikomplekt 3+1+1 - Bahia

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumisstigavus
Funktsioonid
Varv

Kesta varv
Materijal

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

200/102
92
o1
42
57

Mitte valjatdbmmatav

Pruun
Pruun
Mikroveluur

Plastik

579,00 €

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag

vedrualusega

9282-1275394




